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Pl tno Name Time

Pioneers  (16)

1 2 Jonas Ptacek 8:46 1(51) 2(60) 3(33) 4(35) 5(61) 6(41) 7(42) 8(55) 9(56) 10(48) 11(49) 12(100) Finish
2 Tesla Brno Pione 0:47 1:17 2:05 2:42 4:36 5:00 5:50 6:30 6:49 7:20 8:02 8:26 8:46

#1 1,200 km 0:47 0:30 0:48 0:37 1:54 0:24 0:50 0:40 0:19 0:31 0:42 0:24 0:20
2 2 Julie Ptackova 16:41 1(50) 2(59) 3(33) 4(35) 5(62) 6(41) 7(42) 8(55) 9(56) 10(63) 11(49) 12(100) Finish

1 Tesla Brno Pione 1:26 2:54 4:40 6:28 9:48 10:17 11:49 13:14 13:43 14:21 15:38 16:17 16:41
#2 1,200 km 1:26 1:28 1:46 1:48 3:20 0:29 1:32 1:25 0:29 0:38 1:17 0:39 0:24

3 7 Andjela Veljović 19:36 1(50) 2(59) 3(33) 4(35) 5(61) 6(41) 7(42) 8(55) 9(56) 10(48) 11(49) 12(100) Finish
1 SK Magic Map 2:48 3:47 5:48 6:44 10:48 11:14 12:32 15:49 16:28 17:27 18:43 19:12 19:36

#7 1,200 km 2:48 0:59 2:01 0:56 4:04 0:26 1:18 3:17 0:39 0:59 1:16 0:29 0:24
4 3 Milica Vasiljević 19:38 1(50) 2(60) 3(33) 4(35) 5(61) 6(41) 7(42) 8(55) 9(56) 10(48) 11(49) 12(100) Finish

1 PSK Čelik 1:43 2:40 4:46 6:27 10:50 11:18 12:31 15:52 16:24 17:29 18:39 19:13 19:38
#3 1,200 km 1:43 0:57 2:06 1:41 4:23 0:28 1:13 3:21 0:32 1:05 1:10 0:34 0:25

5 5 Una Mikić 21:09 1(51) 2(59) 3(33) 4(35) 5(61) 6(41) 7(42) 8(55) 9(56) 10(48) 11(49) 12(100) Finish
1 POSK Jasenica 1:12 1:54 3:21 4:09 10:22 10:52 12:07 17:50 18:07 19:26 20:11 20:43 21:09

#5 1,200 km 1:12 0:42 1:27 0:48 6:13 0:30 1:15 5:43 0:17 1:19 0:45 0:32 0:26
6 1 Helena Ivković 23:58 1(50) 2(59) 3(33) 4(35) 5(62) 6(41) 7(42) 8(55) 9(56) 10(63) 11(49) 12(100) Finish

2 PSK Pobeda 3:32 4:22 6:30 7:35 10:55 11:53 13:27 19:33 20:05 20:51 22:03 23:33 23:58
#2 1,200 km 3:32 0:50 2:08 1:05 3:20 0:58 1:34 6:06 0:32 0:46 1:12 1:30 0:25

7 1 Doris Nikolić 25:20 1(51) 2(60) 3(33) 4(35) 5(61) 6(41) 7(42) 8(55) 9(56) 10(48) 11(49) 12(100) Finish
1 PSK Pobeda 8:12 9:35 11:09 12:11 15:51 16:21 17:48 21:04 21:51 23:26 24:18 24:51 25:20

#1 1,200 km 8:12 1:23 1:34 1:02 3:40 0:30 1:27 3:16 0:47 1:35 0:52 0:33 0:29
8 3 Sava Veličković 28:47 1(51) 2(59) 3(33) 4(35) 5(62) 6(41) 7(42) 8(55) 9(56) 10(63) 11(49) 12(100) Finish

2 PSK Čelik 8:53 9:20 13:14 14:28 20:13 20:50 22:03 24:39 25:34 26:35 27:52 28:22 28:47
#4 1,200 km 8:53 0:27 3:54 1:14 5:45 0:37 1:13 2:36 0:55 1:01 1:17 0:30 0:25

9 4 Vanja Babanić 29:26 1(51) 2(59) 3(33) 4(35) 5(62) 6(41) 7(42) 8(55) 9(56) 10(63) 11(49) 12(100) Finish
1 POSK Jasenica 8:11 9:10 11:06 12:13 18:40 19:19 21:01 22:28 23:20 25:25 26:53 28:58 29:26

#4 1,200 km 8:11 0:59 1:56 1:07 6:27 0:39 1:42 1:27 0:52 2:05 1:28 2:05 0:28
10 4 Filip Nisov 30:05 1(50) 2(60) 3(33) 4(35) 5(61) 6(41) 7(42) 8(55) 9(56) 10(48) 11(49) 12(100) Finish

2 POSK Jasenica 2:07 3:26 5:38 7:54 11:18 14:31 16:24 24:16 25:34 26:52 28:39 29:42 30:05
#3 1,200 km 2:07 1:19 2:12 2:16 3:24 3:13 1:53 7:52 1:18 1:18 1:47 1:03 0:23

11 6 Emilija Marinković 33:07 1(50) 2(60) 3(33) 4(35) 5(62) 6(41) 7(42) 8(55) 9(56) 10(63) 11(49) 12(100) Finish
1 POSK Jasenica 1:07 5:40 10:58 12:09 25:28 25:53 27:34 28:40 29:10 30:34 31:58 32:40 33:07

#6 1,200 km 1:07 4:33 5:18 1:11 13:19 0:25 1:41 1:06 0:30 1:24 1:24 0:42 0:27
12 7 Emilija Veljović 42:16 1(51) 2(60) 3(33) 4(35) 5(62) 6(41) 7(42) 8(55) 9(56) 10(63) 11(49) 12(100) Finish

2 SK Magic Map 11:11 11:50 14:29 15:35 29:17 30:04 31:07 35:23 35:41 39:40 41:05 ----- 42:16
#8 1,200 km 11:11 0:39 2:39 1:06 13:42 0:47 1:03 4:16 0:18 3:59 1:25 1:11

6 Nikola Pavlović mp 1(51) 2(59) 3(33) 4(35) 5(61) 6(41) 7(42) 8(55) 9(56) 10(48) 11(49) 12(100) Finish
2 POSK Jasenica 18:03 18:57 43:02 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 48:08

#5 1,200 km 18:03 0:54 24:05 5:06
5 Boris Bukumirić mp 1(50) 2(60) 3(33) 4(35) 5(62) 6(41) 7(42) 8(55) 9(56) 10(63) 11(49) 12(100) Finish
2 POSK Jasenica 10:26 11:45 14:05 17:21 40:57 42:27 43:59 57:41 57:43 58:21 ----- ----- 1:00:05

#6 1,200 km 10:26 1:19 2:20 3:16 23:36 1:30 1:32 13:42 0:02 0:38 1:44
8 Stefan Bauer mp 1(51) 2(60) 3(33) 4(35) 5(62) 6(41) 7(42) 8(55) 9(56) 10(63) 11(49) 12(100) Finish
1 OK Stražilovo ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#8 1,200 km
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Pl tno Name Time

Pioneers  (16) (cont.)

1 2 Jonas Ptacek 8:46 1(51) 2(60) 3(33) 4(35) 5(61) 6(41) 7(42) 8(55) 9(56) 10(48) 11(49) 12(100) Finish
2 Tesla Brno Pione 0:47 1:17 2:05 2:42 4:36 5:00 5:50 6:30 6:49 7:20 8:02 8:26 8:46

#1 1,200 km 0:47 0:30 0:48 0:37 1:54 0:24 0:50 0:40 0:19 0:31 0:42 0:24 0:20

8 Maša Bauer 1(50) 2(59) 3(33) 4(35) 5(61) 6(41) 7(42) 8(55) 9(56) 10(48) 11(49) 12(100) Finish
2 OK Stražilovo 29:05 29:38 31:53 32:53 35:43 36:07 37:05 44:50 45:23 46:32 47:22 48:51 49:13

#7 1,200 km 29:05 0:33 2:15 1:00 2:50 0:24 0:58 7:45 0:33 1:09 0:50 1:29 0:22

Cadets  (16)

1 21 Đorđe Milekić 10:40 1(51) 2(53) 3(34) 4(35) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(56) 9(57) 10(58) 11(48) 12(49) 13(100) Finish
2 POSK Jasenica 1:03 1:45 2:31 3:18 4:24 5:31 6:27 7:29 8:07 8:40 9:13 9:52 10:22 10:40

#6 1,400 km 1:03 0:42 0:46 0:47 1:06 1:07 0:56 1:02 0:38 0:33 0:33 0:39 0:30 0:18
2 19 Marko Marković 11:59 1(50) 2(52) 3(34) 4(35) 5(54) 6(41) 7(42) 8(56) 9(57) 10(58) 11(48) 12(49) 13(100) Finish

2 POSK Jasenica 0:50 1:36 2:34 3:32 4:47 5:58 6:50 8:33 9:12 9:47 10:18 11:03 11:33 11:59
#4 1,400 km 0:50 0:46 0:58 0:58 1:15 1:11 0:52 1:43 0:39 0:35 0:31 0:45 0:30 0:26

*58 *32 *59 *46 *56 *35 *57 *60 *38 *100
2:37:28 2:44:46 2:49:12 2:50:44 2:59:11 3:00:01 3:04:14 3:12:15 3:17:10 3:18:19

3 15 Nemanja Dakić 15:00 1(50) 2(52) 3(34) 4(35) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(55) 9(57) 10(58) 11(48) 12(49) 13(100) Finish
2 Vojska Srbije 2:40 3:48 4:58 5:44 7:30 8:38 9:30 11:12 12:07 12:59 13:33 14:16 14:42 15:00

#2 1,400 km 2:40 1:08 1:10 0:46 1:46 1:08 0:52 1:42 0:55 0:52 0:34 0:43 0:26 0:18
4 22 Ana Šimunović 15:37 1(51) 2(53) 3(34) 4(35) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(56) 9(57) 10(58) 11(48) 12(49) 13(100) Finish

1 OK Stražilovo 1:30 2:31 3:50 5:06 6:40 8:37 9:40 11:44 12:25 13:17 13:55 14:37 15:15 15:37
#6 1,400 km 1:30 1:01 1:19 1:16 1:34 1:57 1:03 2:04 0:41 0:52 0:38 0:42 0:38 0:22

5 18 Sofija Nikolić 15:47 1(51) 2(53) 3(34) 4(35) 5(54) 6(41) 7(42) 8(56) 9(57) 10(58) 11(48) 12(49) 13(100) Finish
1 PSK Čelik 1:03 2:06 3:28 4:23 5:29 7:07 8:18 11:26 12:09 13:00 13:40 14:39 15:19 15:47

#1 1,400 km 1:03 1:03 1:22 0:55 1:06 1:38 1:11 3:08 0:43 0:51 0:40 0:59 0:40 0:28
6 20 Dunja Bukumirić 15:49 1(50) 2(52) 3(34) 4(35) 5(54) 6(41) 7(42) 8(56) 9(57) 10(58) 11(48) 12(49) 13(100) Finish

1 POSK Jasenica 1:12 2:45 3:49 5:08 6:15 7:27 8:41 11:28 12:00 12:49 13:30 14:15 15:21 15:49
#4 1,400 km 1:12 1:33 1:04 1:19 1:07 1:12 1:14 2:47 0:32 0:49 0:41 0:45 1:06 0:28

7 16 Luka Lazić 15:50 1(51) 2(53) 3(34) 4(35) 5(54) 6(41) 7(42) 8(56) 9(57) 10(58) 11(48) 12(49) 13(100) Finish
2 Vojska Srbije 3:28 4:27 5:44 6:30 7:52 9:37 10:37 11:49 12:31 13:22 13:58 14:49 15:18 15:50

#1 1,400 km 3:28 0:59 1:17 0:46 1:22 1:45 1:00 1:12 0:42 0:51 0:36 0:51 0:29 0:32
8 22 David Husag 16:11 1(50) 2(52) 3(34) 4(35) 5(54) 6(41) 7(42) 8(55) 9(57) 10(58) 11(48) 12(49) 13(100) Finish

2 OK Stražilovo 0:47 2:30 3:40 4:49 6:15 7:23 8:14 11:54 12:41 13:44 14:25 15:24 15:53 16:11
#5 1,400 km 0:47 1:43 1:10 1:09 1:26 1:08 0:51 3:40 0:47 1:03 0:41 0:59 0:29 0:18

9 18 Nemanja Vasiljevi 16:20 1(50) 2(52) 3(34) 4(35) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(55) 9(57) 10(58) 11(48) 12(49) 13(100) Finish
2 PSK Čelik 0:35 2:22 4:17 4:59 6:28 8:24 10:16 11:26 12:36 13:39 14:15 15:13 15:54 16:20

#2 1,400 km 0:35 1:47 1:55 0:42 1:29 1:56 1:52 1:10 1:10 1:03 0:36 0:58 0:41 0:26
*42

15:30

10 21 Angelina Lazić 18:26 1(50) 2(52) 3(34) 4(35) 5(54) 6(41) 7(42) 8(55) 9(57) 10(58) 11(48) 12(49) 13(100) Finish
1 POSK Jasenica 3:02 3:58 5:14 6:24 7:59 9:42 11:18 12:46 14:25 15:17 16:11 17:17 17:59 18:26

#5 1,400 km 3:02 0:56 1:16 1:10 1:35 1:43 1:36 1:28 1:39 0:52 0:54 1:06 0:42 0:27
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Pl tno Name Time

Cadets  (16) (cont.)

1 21 Đorđe Milekić 10:40 1(51) 2(53) 3(34) 4(35) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(56) 9(57) 10(58) 11(48) 12(49) 13(100) Finish
2 POSK Jasenica 1:03 1:45 2:31 3:18 4:24 5:31 6:27 7:29 8:07 8:40 9:13 9:52 10:22 10:40

#6 1,400 km 1:03 0:42 0:46 0:47 1:06 1:07 0:56 1:02 0:38 0:33 0:33 0:39 0:30 0:18

11 17 Melanija Ristova 20:27 1(51) 2(53) 3(34) 4(35) 5(54) 6(41) 7(42) 8(56) 9(57) 10(58) 11(48) 12(49) 13(100) Finish
2 Parni valjak 5:19 6:33 7:40 8:56 10:29 12:17 13:35 15:28 16:12 17:25 18:22 19:29 20:05 20:27

#1 1,400 km 5:19 1:14 1:07 1:16 1:33 1:48 1:18 1:53 0:44 1:13 0:57 1:07 0:36 0:22
12 16 Amila Imamović 21:22 1(50) 2(52) 3(34) 4(35) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(55) 9(57) 10(58) 11(48) 12(49) 13(100) Finish

1 Vojska Srbije 1:14 2:10 3:34 4:28 6:12 7:56 9:56 14:31 18:17 19:07 19:43 20:27 20:54 21:22
#2 1,400 km 1:14 0:56 1:24 0:54 1:44 1:44 2:00 4:35 3:46 0:50 0:36 0:44 0:27 0:28

13 19 Miljana Marković 25:10 1(51) 2(53) 3(34) 4(35) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(55) 9(57) 10(58) 11(48) 12(49) 13(100) Finish
1 POSK Jasenica 6:06 7:07 9:29 10:22 11:57 13:45 15:50 18:42 19:30 22:26 23:12 24:05 24:43 25:10

#3 1,400 km 6:06 1:01 2:22 0:53 1:35 1:48 2:05 2:52 0:48 2:56 0:46 0:53 0:38 0:27
14 17 Hristina Serafimo 25:15 1(50) 2(52) 3(34) 4(35) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(55) 9(57) 10(58) 11(48) 12(49) 13(100) Finish

1 Parni valjak 6:25 8:09 9:23 10:20 11:55 13:47 15:12 18:54 19:37 22:16 23:14 24:04 24:46 25:15
#2 1,400 km 6:25 1:44 1:14 0:57 1:35 1:52 1:25 3:42 0:43 2:39 0:58 0:50 0:42 0:29

15 15 Anastasija Jovano 34:24 1(51) 2(53) 3(34) 4(35) 5(54) 6(41) 7(42) 8(56) 9(57) 10(58) 11(48) 12(49) 13(100) Finish
1 Vojska Srbije 9:19 9:54 10:53 11:54 13:14 14:57 15:58 29:20 29:57 31:56 32:44 33:29 34:03 34:24

#1 1,400 km 9:19 0:35 0:59 1:01 1:20 1:43 1:01 13:22 0:37 1:59 0:48 0:45 0:34 0:21

20 Lazar Đokić mp 1(51) 2(53) 3(34) 4(35) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(55) 9(57) 10(58) 11(48) 12(49) 13(100) Finish
2 POSK Jasenica ----- 5:10 8:46 9:45 12:43 14:40 16:15 24:29 26:14 28:17 29:00 30:17 30:45 31:08

#3 1,400 km 5:10 3:36 0:59 2:58 1:57 1:35 8:14 1:45 2:03 0:43 1:17 0:28 0:23
*59

1:27

Juniors  (10)

1 25 Aleksa Banković 9:45 1(51) 2(53) 3(34) 4(35) 5(54) 6(41) 7(42) 8(55) 9(57) 10(58) 11(48) 12(49) 13(100) Finish
2 PSK Pobeda 1:27 2:06 2:51 3:26 4:08 4:58 5:47 6:34 7:19 7:53 8:20 9:00 9:26 9:45

#2 1,400 km 1:27 0:39 0:45 0:35 0:42 0:50 0:49 0:47 0:45 0:34 0:27 0:40 0:26 0:19
2 30 Nikola Talijan 10:50 1(50) 2(52) 3(34) 4(35) 5(54) 6(41) 7(42) 8(56) 9(57) 10(58) 11(48) 12(49) 13(100) Finish

2 POSK Jasenica 0:46 1:25 3:09 3:58 4:59 6:00 6:48 7:48 8:23 9:01 9:33 10:08 10:32 10:50
#5 1,400 km 0:46 0:39 1:44 0:49 1:01 1:01 0:48 1:00 0:35 0:38 0:32 0:35 0:24 0:18

3 29 Marija Serafimovs 13:00 1(50) 2(52) 3(34) 4(35) 5(54) 6(41) 7(42) 8(56) 9(57) 10(58) 11(48) 12(49) 13(100) Finish
1 Brza kornjače 1:04 1:47 3:31 4:19 5:25 6:35 7:35 8:54 9:35 10:21 11:06 12:00 12:35 13:00

#5 1,400 km 1:04 0:43 1:44 0:48 1:06 1:10 1:00 1:19 0:41 0:46 0:45 0:54 0:35 0:25
4 25 Dmitra Šestić 14:17 1(50) 2(52) 3(34) 4(35) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(56) 9(57) 10(58) 11(48) 12(49) 13(100) Finish

1 PSK Pobeda 1:21 2:11 3:10 4:16 5:37 6:58 8:03 9:44 10:33 11:35 12:15 13:11 13:45 14:17
#1 1,400 km 1:21 0:50 0:59 1:06 1:21 1:21 1:05 1:41 0:49 1:02 0:40 0:56 0:34 0:32

5 26 Vuk Vukliš 16:24 1(50) 2(52) 3(34) 4(35) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(56) 9(57) 10(58) 11(48) 12(49) 13(100) Finish
2 Vojska Srbije 2:08 3:00 4:20 4:56 6:08 7:13 8:14 12:03 12:42 14:13 14:45 15:28 16:00 16:24

#1 1,400 km 2:08 0:52 1:20 0:36 1:12 1:05 1:01 3:49 0:39 1:31 0:32 0:43 0:32 0:24
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Pl tno Name Time

Juniors  (10) (cont.)

1 25 Aleksa Banković 9:45 1(51) 2(53) 3(34) 4(35) 5(54) 6(41) 7(42) 8(55) 9(57) 10(58) 11(48) 12(49) 13(100) Finish
2 PSK Pobeda 1:27 2:06 2:51 3:26 4:08 4:58 5:47 6:34 7:19 7:53 8:20 9:00 9:26 9:45

#2 1,400 km 1:27 0:39 0:45 0:35 0:42 0:50 0:49 0:47 0:45 0:34 0:27 0:40 0:26 0:19

6 30 Sofija Banković 21:16 1(51) 2(53) 3(34) 4(35) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(55) 9(57) 10(58) 11(48) 12(49) 13(100) Finish
1 POSK Jasenica 9:18 9:52 10:52 11:52 13:47 14:55 15:54 16:52 17:54 18:58 19:37 20:24 20:50 21:16

#6 1,400 km 9:18 0:34 1:00 1:00 1:55 1:08 0:59 0:58 1:02 1:04 0:39 0:47 0:26 0:26
7 27 Anica Jovanović 25:13 1(51) 2(53) 3(34) 4(35) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(56) 9(57) 10(58) 11(48) 12(49) 13(100) Finish

1 Vojska Srbije 8:24 9:40 10:56 12:05 15:59 17:27 19:05 20:57 21:42 22:31 23:28 24:20 24:48 25:13
#3 1,400 km 8:24 1:16 1:16 1:09 3:54 1:28 1:38 1:52 0:45 0:49 0:57 0:52 0:28 0:25

8 26 Jelena Zakić 25:40 1(51) 2(53) 3(34) 4(35) 5(54) 6(41) 7(42) 8(55) 9(57) 10(58) 11(48) 12(49) 13(100) Finish
1 Vojska Srbije 8:26 9:39 11:02 12:07 13:12 15:04 16:36 17:41 21:40 23:18 23:54 24:44 25:14 25:40

#2 1,400 km 8:26 1:13 1:23 1:05 1:05 1:52 1:32 1:05 3:59 1:38 0:36 0:50 0:30 0:26
9 27 Mitar Simonović 28:45 1(50) 2(52) 3(34) 4(35) 5(54) 6(41) 7(42) 8(55) 9(57) 10(58) 11(48) 12(49) 13(100) Finish

2 Vojska Srbije 10:47 16:18 17:08 17:52 19:59 20:54 22:17 24:17 25:07 26:01 26:34 27:52 28:26 28:45
#4 1,400 km 10:47 5:31 0:50 0:44 2:07 0:55 1:23 2:00 0:50 0:54 0:33 1:18 0:34 0:19

*40
19:26

29 Anastasija Ristov mp 1(51) 2(53) 3(34) 4(35) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(55) 9(57) 10(58) 11(48) 12(49) 13(100) Finish
2 Brza kornjače 1:39 3:08 4:00 4:44 ----- 6:36 ----- 8:35 9:38 10:15 10:51 11:39 12:11 12:32

#6 1,400 km 1:39 1:29 0:52 0:44 1:52 1:59 1:03 0:37 0:36 0:48 0:32 0:21
*54

5:28

Seniors  (32)

1 44 Željko Ćorić 10:38 1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(37) 5(38) 6(40) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) 10(59) 11(53) 12(45) 13(47) 14(48)
1 Krila Krajne 0:33 1:34 2:16 2:41 3:05 3:50 4:38 5:11 5:53 6:26 6:43 7:11 7:57 9:17

#12 1,700 km 0:33 1:01 0:42 0:25 0:24 0:45 0:48 0:33 0:42 0:33 0:17 0:28 0:46 1:20
15(49) 16(100) Finish

9:47 10:14 10:38
0:30 0:27 0:24

2 51 Liliana Gotseva 11:22 1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(36) 5(38) 6(40) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) 10(59) 11(53) 12(46) 13(47) 14(48)
1 Bulgaria O-Team 0:42 1:49 2:20 2:52 3:16 4:02 4:52 5:32 6:12 6:44 6:59 7:46 8:29 9:52

#19 1,800 km 0:42 1:07 0:31 0:32 0:24 0:46 0:50 0:40 0:40 0:32 0:15 0:47 0:43 1:23
15(49) 16(100) Finish *45 *65
10:30 10:55 11:22 7:28 8:08
0:38 0:25 0:27
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Pl tno Name Time

Seniors  (32) (cont.)

1 44 Željko Ćorić 10:38 1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(37) 5(38) 6(40) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) 10(59) 11(53) 12(45) 13(47) 14(48)
1 Krila Krajne 0:33 1:34 2:16 2:41 3:05 3:50 4:38 5:11 5:53 6:26 6:43 7:11 7:57 9:17

#12 1,700 km 0:33 1:01 0:42 0:25 0:24 0:45 0:48 0:33 0:42 0:33 0:17 0:28 0:46 1:20
15(49) 16(100) Finish

9:47 10:14 10:38
0:30 0:27 0:24

3 40 Slobodan Ivković 11:23 1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(37) 5(38) 6(40) 7(41) 8(42) 9(43) 10(59) 11(53) 12(46) 13(47) 14(48)
2 PSK Pobeda 0:35 1:50 2:18 2:41 3:08 4:06 5:02 5:42 6:40 7:14 7:28 8:00 8:40 10:06

#7 1,800 km 0:35 1:15 0:28 0:23 0:27 0:58 0:56 0:40 0:58 0:34 0:14 0:32 0:40 1:26
15(49) 16(100) Finish
10:41 11:03 11:23
0:35 0:22 0:20

4 34 Dušan Marković 12:04 1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(36) 5(38) 6(40) 7(41) 8(42) 9(43) 10(59) 11(53) 12(46) 13(47) 14(48)
2 PSK Pobeda 1:21 2:27 3:00 3:33 3:58 4:53 5:49 6:30 7:12 7:46 8:05 8:38 9:19 10:47

#2 1,800 km 1:21 1:06 0:33 0:33 0:25 0:55 0:56 0:41 0:42 0:34 0:19 0:33 0:41 1:28
15(49) 16(100) Finish
11:23 11:46 12:04
0:36 0:23 0:18

5 51 Kristina Ivanova 12:37 1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(37) 5(38) 6(39) 7(41) 8(42) 9(43) 10(59) 11(53) 12(45) 13(47) 14(48)
2 Bulgaria O-Team 0:38 2:28 3:20 3:52 4:24 5:50 6:35 7:15 7:55 8:26 8:42 9:10 10:08 11:28

#20 1,800 km 0:38 1:50 0:52 0:32 0:32 1:26 0:45 0:40 0:40 0:31 0:16 0:28 0:58 1:20
15(49) 16(100) Finish *40
12:00 12:19 12:37 5:26
0:32 0:19 0:18

6 45 Dragana Dokmano 13:13 1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(37) 5(38) 6(39) 7(41) 8(42) 9(43) 10(59) 11(53) 12(46) 13(47) 14(48)
1 SK Magic Map 0:37 1:58 2:35 3:00 3:32 4:56 5:49 6:40 7:23 8:01 8:18 8:53 9:57 11:40

#13 1,800 km 0:37 1:21 0:37 0:25 0:32 1:24 0:53 0:51 0:43 0:38 0:17 0:35 1:04 1:43
15(49) 16(100) Finish
12:20 12:49 13:13
0:40 0:29 0:24

7 45 Slobodan Veljović 13:47 1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(36) 5(38) 6(40) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) 10(59) 11(53) 12(45) 13(47) 14(48)
2 SK Magic Map 0:52 2:11 2:49 3:22 3:48 4:48 5:54 6:46 7:48 8:26 8:45 9:23 10:28 12:11

#14 1,800 km 0:52 1:19 0:38 0:33 0:26 1:00 1:06 0:52 1:02 0:38 0:19 0:38 1:05 1:43
15(49) 16(100) Finish
12:58 13:26 13:47
0:47 0:28 0:21

8 32 Petar Bojović 14:15 1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(37) 5(38) 6(39) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) 10(59) 11(53) 12(45) 13(47) 14(48)
2 PSD Kopaonik 0:40 1:58 2:34 3:10 3:39 4:58 6:00 6:55 7:44 8:25 8:45 9:30 10:34 12:55

#1 1,800 km 0:40 1:18 0:36 0:36 0:29 1:19 1:02 0:55 0:49 0:41 0:20 0:45 1:04 2:21
15(49) 16(100) Finish *56
13:34 13:57 14:15 11:54
0:39 0:23 0:18
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Pl tno Name Time

Seniors  (32) (cont.)

1 44 Željko Ćorić 10:38 1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(37) 5(38) 6(40) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) 10(59) 11(53) 12(45) 13(47) 14(48)
1 Krila Krajne 0:33 1:34 2:16 2:41 3:05 3:50 4:38 5:11 5:53 6:26 6:43 7:11 7:57 9:17

#12 1,700 km 0:33 1:01 0:42 0:25 0:24 0:45 0:48 0:33 0:42 0:33 0:17 0:28 0:46 1:20
15(49) 16(100) Finish

9:47 10:14 10:38
0:30 0:27 0:24

9 33 Dejan Nikolić 14:16 1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(37) 5(38) 6(39) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) 10(59) 11(53) 12(45) 13(47) 14(48)
2 PSK Pobeda 0:52 2:34 3:11 3:50 4:19 5:52 7:03 7:53 8:38 9:12 9:31 10:05 11:27 12:54

#1 1,800 km 0:52 1:42 0:37 0:39 0:29 1:33 1:11 0:50 0:45 0:34 0:19 0:34 1:22 1:27
15(49) 16(100) Finish
13:29 13:55 14:16
0:35 0:26 0:21

10 34 Mia Krtinić 14:27 1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(37) 5(38) 6(39) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) 10(59) 11(53) 12(45) 13(47) 14(48)
1 PSK Pobeda 0:35 1:51 2:49 3:17 3:49 5:10 6:16 7:03 7:54 8:35 8:59 9:38 10:39 12:53

#1 1,800 km 0:35 1:16 0:58 0:28 0:32 1:21 1:06 0:47 0:51 0:41 0:24 0:39 1:01 2:14
15(49) 16(100) Finish
13:34 14:04 14:27
0:41 0:30 0:23

11 52 Boyan Ivandjikov 15:05 1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(36) 5(38) 6(40) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) 10(59) 11(53) 12(46) 13(47) 14(48)
2 Bulgaria O-Team 0:42 2:58 3:48 4:28 4:56 6:04 8:00 8:51 9:39 10:15 10:34 11:14 11:57 13:40

#19 1,800 km 0:42 2:16 0:50 0:40 0:28 1:08 1:56 0:51 0:48 0:36 0:19 0:40 0:43 1:43
15(49) 16(100) Finish
14:18 14:41 15:05
0:38 0:23 0:24

12 48 Aleksa Nikodijevi 15:40 1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(37) 5(38) 6(39) 7(41) 8(42) 9(43) 10(59) 11(53) 12(46) 13(47) 14(48)
2 POSK Jasenica 3:08 4:19 4:55 5:27 6:05 7:20 8:09 8:56 9:39 10:18 10:36 11:14 12:17 14:15

#15 1,800 km 3:08 1:11 0:36 0:32 0:38 1:15 0:49 0:47 0:43 0:39 0:18 0:38 1:03 1:58
15(49) 16(100) Finish
14:55 15:22 15:40
0:40 0:27 0:18

13 48 Jovana Talijan 16:18 1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(36) 5(38) 6(40) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) 10(59) 11(53) 12(45) 13(47) 14(48)
1 POSK Jasenica 0:49 2:11 2:54 3:41 4:14 5:31 6:53 7:53 9:00 9:41 10:08 11:00 12:05 14:30

#16 1,700 km 0:49 1:22 0:43 0:47 0:33 1:17 1:22 1:00 1:07 0:41 0:27 0:52 1:05 2:25
15(49) 16(100) Finish
15:26 15:53 16:18
0:56 0:27 0:25

14 40 Ivana Sokolović 16:34 1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(36) 5(38) 6(39) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) 10(59) 11(53) 12(45) 13(47) 14(48)
1 PSK Pobeda 0:40 2:10 2:58 4:48 5:16 6:52 7:55 8:55 9:48 10:31 10:54 11:41 12:43 14:44

#8 1,700 km 0:40 1:30 0:48 1:50 0:28 1:36 1:03 1:00 0:53 0:43 0:23 0:47 1:02 2:01
15(49) 16(100) Finish
15:28 16:07 16:34
0:44 0:39 0:27
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Pl tno Name Time

Seniors  (32) (cont.)

1 44 Željko Ćorić 10:38 1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(37) 5(38) 6(40) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) 10(59) 11(53) 12(45) 13(47) 14(48)
1 Krila Krajne 0:33 1:34 2:16 2:41 3:05 3:50 4:38 5:11 5:53 6:26 6:43 7:11 7:57 9:17

#12 1,700 km 0:33 1:01 0:42 0:25 0:24 0:45 0:48 0:33 0:42 0:33 0:17 0:28 0:46 1:20
15(49) 16(100) Finish

9:47 10:14 10:38
0:30 0:27 0:24

15 44 Nevaena Peurača 16:35 1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(36) 5(38) 6(39) 7(41) 8(42) 9(43) 10(59) 11(53) 12(46) 13(47) 14(48)
2 Krila Krajne 0:38 2:16 2:56 3:41 4:13 6:46 7:40 8:30 9:29 10:20 10:53 12:13 13:07 15:01

#11 1,800 km 0:38 1:38 0:40 0:45 0:32 2:33 0:54 0:50 0:59 0:51 0:33 1:20 0:54 1:54
15(49) 16(100) Finish
15:44 16:11 16:35
0:43 0:27 0:24

16 43 Marko Marjanović 17:52 1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(37) 5(38) 6(40) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) 10(59) 11(53) 12(45) 13(47) 14(48)
2 Vojska Srbije 2:38 4:04 5:02 5:48 6:23 7:35 8:51 10:04 10:55 11:38 12:18 12:56 14:16 16:09

